EB-KM 18 juli 2017

Namn

Tomas Sennerby

Jan-Olof Bjorlin

Roy Amberntsson

Bernice Thors

Klass

HV

HV

HV

0G

22

36

38

21

94

105

Angela Skoglund

Kari Hakala

Mats Jansby

Mikael Fredriksson

Alexander Njord

Ester Eriksson

0G

0B

0B

0B

HJ

FC

4

25

27

30

25

38

42

40

40

123

87

98

112




